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Ref No.- PIMS/Ortho/OPD/ |7 & Date: 01/05/2019

Punjab Institute of Medical Sciences e
Department of Orthopaedics |
Teaching Schedule (Theory) May 2019 (Batch 2016) %
o b
AR
Date Day Doctor Name Topic o
07/05/19 | Tuesday Dr. Vibhav Gandhi Injuries around Shoulder Joint—
14/05/19 | Tuesday | Dr. Pradeep Kumar Suri Injuries around EIBOW\;-%f_C"‘; /
& JALNYS
21/05/19 | Tuesday | Dr. Pradeep Kumar Suri Injuries around Elbow
28/05/19 | Tuesday | Dr. Pradeep Kumar Suri Injuries around Elbow

Timing : 11:00 Am to 12 Pm

Lecture Theatre — V 2" Floor

Dr. Pradee\"' ar Suri

Professor & Head-i > 7
Department of Orthpaedics
PIMS

Jalandhar



Ref No: PIMS/Ortho/OPD/19 l Kl

Punjab Institute of Medical Sciences
Department of Orthopaedics
Teaching Schedule (Theory) May 2019 (Batch 2015)

Date: 01/05/19<'J]
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Date Day Doctor Name R334 Topic
". 3 Ql(’l‘:i
02/05/19 Thursday \ < T h‘orlicollis & Cervical rib
Dr. Vibhav Gandhi
06/05/19 Monday Transient synovitis of hip coxa
Dr. Vibhav Gandhi vara
Slipped Capital Femoral
Epiphysis
09/05/19 Thursday - Genu Valgum/Genu Varum/
Dr. Vibhav Gandhi Genu Recurvatum & Topliteal
Cyst
13/05/19 Monday Dr Surinder Singh Chondromalacia patella &
Loose bodies in Joints & Flat
Foot
16/05/19 Thursday Dr Surinder Singh Hallux Valgus, Hallux Rigidus,
Hammer toe
20/05/19 Monday Dr Pradeep Kumar Suri | Amputations, Prosthetics and
Orthotics
23/05/19 Thursday | Dr Pradeep Kumar Suri | Amputations, Prosthetics and
Orthotics
27/05/19 Monday Dr Aman Bansal Arthroscopy and Arthroscopic
surgery
. 3'0/05/ 19 Thursday Dr Aman Bansal Arthroplasty
Timing : Monday :09:00 Am To 10 Am

Thursday : 11:00 Am to 12 Pm
Lecture Theatre — II Ground Floor .

Dr. Pradeep KumarsSuri -
Professor & HW GRORE P aay COV |
Department o*‘{)ﬂﬁmedl“l,qu %
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